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Margaret River Wine 
Association 2023/2024 
Board & Staff Contacts 

 
 
 
B O A R D :  O F F I C E  B E A R E R S  
 
Greg Wall (Appointed) 
Board Chair 

 Mobile: 
Email: 

0408 848 886 
chair@margaretriver.wine 

Steve James (2022-2024) 
Vice Chair 

Voyager Estate Mobile: 
Email: 

0419 576 449 
steve@provenanceviti.com.au 

Paul Dargue (Appointed) 
Treasurer 

Evans & Tate Mobile: 
Email: 

0427 570 806 
pauld@evansandtate.wine 

 
 
B O A R D  M E M B E R S  
 
Blair Poynton (2022-2024) McHenry Hohnen 

Vintners 
Mobile: 
Email: 

0414 236 700 
sales@mchenryhohnen.com.au 

Craig Tomkins (2023-2025) Rathbone Wine 
Group 

Mobile: 
Email: 

 
ctompkins@rathbonewinegroup.com 

John Fogarty (2022-2024) Deep Woods Mobile: 
Email: 

0438 525 003 
johnf@fogarty.wine 

Ke Zheng (2022-2024) 3 Oceans Mobile: 
Email: 

0404 839 193 
ke.zheng@3oceans.com.au 

Leah Clearwater (2023-2025) Flametree Wines Mobile: 
Email: 

0417 787 446 
leahclearwater@flametreewines.com 

Tony Davis (2022-2024) Snake & Herring Tel: 
Email: 

0407 036 142 
snake@snakeandherring.com.au 

Wendy Stimpson (2024) Passel Estate Tel: 
Email: 

0400 200 030 
wendy@passelestate.com 

 
 
M R W A  M A N A G E M E N T  &  S T A F F  
 
Amanda Whiteland Chief Executive Officer Mobile: 

Email: 
0417 948 736 
amanda@margaretriver.wine  

Pip Heaford  Membership Manager, 
Communication & Events 

Mobile: 
Email: 

0409 160 113 
pipheaford@margaretriver.wine 
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